Announcing three new sensor head models
NEW
HL-C205B（-MK）
HL-C205C（-MK）
NEW
Ultra High-speed · High-precision
Laser Displacement Sensor
Linear beam spot type

HL-C2
Sensor heads
    ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance
Measurement
center distance and
measuring range
Resolution
(Note) Beam size
Model No.
IEC/JIS-
conformed type
FDA-
conformed type
Small beam spot type
At diffuse reflection
50±5 mm
1.969 ±0.197 in
0.05 μm
(0.25 μm)
0.002 mil
(0.010 mil)
ø70 μm
ø2.756 mil approx.
HL-C205B
(HL-C205BE) ——
Linear beam spot type ø70 × 1,000 μm
ø2.756 × 39.370 mil approx.
HL-C205B-MK
(HL-C205BE-MK) ——
Small beam spot type ø70 μm
ø2.756 mil approx.
HL-C205C
(HL-C205CE) ——
Linear beam spot type ø70 × 1,000 μm
ø2.756 × 39.370 mil approx.
HL-C205C-MK
(HL-C205CE-MK) ——
Small beam spot type
At diffuse reflection
85±20 mm
3.346 ±0.787 in
0.15 μm
(0.25 μm)
0.006 mil
(0.010 mil)
ø100 μm
ø3.937 mil approx.
HL-C208B
(HL-C208BE) ——
Linear beam spot type ø100 × 1,200 μm
ø3.937 × 47.244 mil approx.
HL-C208B-MK
(HL-C208BE-MK) ——
Small beam spot type ø100 μm
ø3.937 mil approx.
HL-C208C
(HL-C208CE) ——
Linear beam spot type ø100 × 1,200 μm
ø3.937 × 47.244 mil approx.
HL-C208C-MK
(HL-C208CE-MK) ——
Small beam spot type
At diffuse reflection
350 ±200 mm
13.780 ±7.874 in
2 μm
0.079 mil
ø400 μm
ø15.748 mil approx. HL-C235CE-W ——